Team Results Report - Team Total Time
12th Annual 5k Reindeer Run 12/10/2016 Road Race

Name XAg Hometown Tm Typ Time
groups

1 Northwood High School 01:04:24
Haiducek, Dale M32 Durham NC Scorer 21:10.76
Parks, Jennifer F33 Pittsboro NC Scorer 21:15.69
Long, Cora F26 CARY NC Scorer 21:57.31

2 Meme Lords On Da Run 01:07:53
Keesor, Chris M16 Pittsboro NC Scorer 19:22.33
Sloan, Tanner M16 Pittsboro NC Scorer 24:05.13
Lynch, Grayson M16 Pittsboro NC Scorer 24:25.97

3 One Step Beyond 01:09:47
Gaal, Marty M45 Cary NC Scorer 20:59.94
Macdonald, Anne F45 CARY NC Scorer 22:28.17
Culbertson, Dave M48 Pittsboro NC Scorer 26:18.98

4 Jordan Matthews Jets 01:13:48
Matthews, Dakota M16 Siler City NC Scorer 24:00.48
Gregson, Olivia F16 Siler City NC Scorer 24:23.50
Partin, Aaron M15 Pittsboro NC Scorer 25:23.78

5 Golden Deers 01:16:12
Argila, Andrew M15 Chapel Hill NC Scorer 23:08.73
Golden, Tony M51 Chapel Hill NC Scorer 25:55.16
Golden, Chase M22 Chapel Hill NC Scorer 27:07.80

6 Tamales on the Run (YMCA) 01:16:44
Martinez, Ramiro M26 Pittsboro NC Scorer 22:10.49
Thomas, Aaron M32 Pittsboro NC Scorer 24:01.01
Palmer, Justin M27 Pittsboro NC Scorer 30:33.00

7 Darting Dragonflies 01:17:19
Rubinas, Pete M42 Scorer 23:16.20
Rubinas, Severina F12 Pittsboro NC Scorer 24:53.13
Rubinas, Patrick M13 Pittsboro NC Scorer 29:09.42

8 Snowmen 01:22:06
Gilliland, Jayden M13 Goldston NC Scorer 24:16.16
Gaines, Luke M9 Goldston NC Scorer 25:32.93
Gaines, Steve M46 Goldston NC Scorer 32:17.31

9 Mt. Olive Baptist Church 01:24:28
Hathcote, Andrea F40 Pittsboro NC Scorer 27:01.46
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Name
Godfrey, Joe

Zachary, Kristina

Fantastic Four
Lins, lan
Hackney, Trevor
Boone, Tony

Siler City Elementary

Whitehead, Austin
Hedrick, Joanna
Bridges, Justin

JS Waters
Breedlove, Kristen
Chance, Brad
Cheek, Britney

Merry Mariners
Sherman, Jenn
Swaine, Aidan
Poitras, Ellie
RUN4FUN
Vanderford, Chad
Vanderford, Crystal
Wood, Rosanna

Pfizer Bunsen Burners

Falcinelli, Matthew
Davis, Susan
Hoover, Keith

XAg Hometown
M65 Pittsboro NC
F41 Pittsboro NC

M20
M20
M14

M14 Ramseur NC
F53 Siler City NC
M38 Siler City NC

F32 Goldston NC
M54 asheboro NC
F26 Bennett NC

F36 Chapel Hill NC

M8 Pittsboro NC
F10 Pittsboro NC

M40 Bear Creek NC
F38 Bear Creek NC

F41 Siler City NC

M16
F47
M51

North Chatham Running Club

Wardrop, Mary
Exley, Cameron
Exley, Dave

The Waudby Crew
Waudby, Burke
Waudby, Michael
Waudby, Lindsey

Chatham Rabbits
Harris, Alex
Harris, David
Harris, Annette
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F17 Chapel Hill NC

M10 Cary NC
M42 Cary NC

M13 Pittsboro NC
M43 Pittsboro NC
F40 Pittsboro NC

M26 Pittsboro NC
M57 Pittsboro NC
F56 Pittsboro NC

Tm Typ
Scorer

Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer

Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Cardinal Race Services

Time
28:42.40
28:43.99

24:16.47
24:38.60
36:37.92

26:49.30
28:11.95
30:56.56

26:08.54
26:49.39
33:22.31

27:58.99
29:39.85
30:11.68

22:20.76
31:59.75
34:08.36

18:45.30
29:48.56
39:57.75

27:34.30
32:16.66
32:20.46

23:54.91
29:57.40
41:14.89

26:06.71
30:46.64
41:48.57
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01:25:33

01:25:58

01:26:20

01:27:51

01:28:29

01:28:32

01:32:11

01:35:07

01:38:42
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Name

Nasher

Nash, Olivia
Hawes, LaDeane
Nash, Jessica

Team Sven

Blackburn, Alex
Blackburn, Mary Katherine
Blackburn, Isabelle

Team Hirschfield
Hirschfield, Greg

Hirschfield, Ashley
Hirschfield, Austin

Pollard People
Glass-Steel, Christine
Streets, Dennis
Streets, Dawn

Cool Runnings
Lopez, Miguel

Juarez, Markos
Lopez, Gerardo

Team Burgert

Burgert, Everett
Burgert, Woody
Burgert, Ruthie

The Dashers and Prancers
Lilley, Natalie

Thomas, Angela

Rounds, Allison

Whites

White, Stacey
White, Gail
White, Andrew
Partnership Staff
Simmers, Meggin
Roldan, Ruth
Suwattana, Erin
Treat Yo Self
Schmitt, Kristin
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XAg Hometown

F11 Chapel Hill NC
F52 Chapel Hill NC
F15 Chapel Hill NC

M15 Pittsboro NC
F11 Pittsboro NC
F13 Pittsboro NC

M58 Durham NC
F26 Durham NC
M27 Durham NC

F42 Chapel Hill NC

M64 Pittsboro NC
F50 Pittsboro NC

M40 Pittsboro NC
M18 Pittsboro NC
M21 Pittsboro NC

M8 Chapel Hill NC
M46 Chapel Hill NC
F7 Chapel Hill NC

F42 Apex NC
F32 Pittsboro NC
F35 Pittsboro NC

F26
F61 Pittsboro NC
M67 Pittsboro NC

F30 Pittsboro NC
F56
F38

F26 Cary NC

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer

Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer

Cardinal Race Services

Time

33:05.86
34:16.63
34:23.73

32:45.28
36:11.71
37:47.55

24:21.88
28:24.15
55:02.51

29:06.06
45:23.55
45:23.92

38:56.83
39:46.90
48:57.99

41:55.41
41:56.55
45:08.05

39:24.41
47:09.85
48:29.58

40:51.39
51:16.82
51:20.92

35:57.83
56:52.50
56:52.67

38:57.21

01:41:46

01:46:45

01:47:49

01:59:54

02:07:42

02:09:00

02:15:04

02:23:29

02:29:43

02:32:28
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Name XAg Hometown Tm Typ Time

Simon, Kate F33 Pittsboro NC Scorer 56:44.97
Simon, Erik M36 Pittsboro NC Scorer 56:45.43
29 Friends of Peacehaven 02:45:14
Piegari, Donna F61 greensboro NC Scorer 55:03.12
White, Denise F64 Battleboro NC Scorer 55:04.98
White, Stephen M65 Battleboro NC Scorer 55:06.13
30 Holy Trotters 03:04:35
Southwick, Jamie F36 Pittsboro NC Scorer 57:45.67
Pool, Karen F53 Pittsboro NC Scorer 01:03:24.12
Pool, Mike M54 Pittsboro NC Scorer 01:03:24.83

Total Race: 90
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