Team Results Report - Team Total Time 12th Annual 5k Reindeer Run 12/10/2016 Road Race

	Name	XAg Hometown	Tm Тур	Time	
grou	ps				
1	Northwood High School				01:04:24
	Haiducek, Dale	M32 Durham NC	Scorer	21:10.76	
	Parks, Jennifer	F33 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	21:15.69	
	Long, Cora	F26 CARY NC	Scorer	21:57.31	
2	Meme Lords On Da Run	01:07:53			
	Keesor, Chris	M16 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	19:22.33	
	Sloan, Tanner	M16 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	24:05.13	
	Lynch, Grayson	M16 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	24:25.97	
3	One Step Beyond				01:09:47
	Gaal, Marty	M45 Cary NC	Scorer	20:59.94	
	Macdonald, Anne	F45 CARY NC	Scorer	22:28.17	
	Culbertson, Dave	M48 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	26:18.98	
4	Jordan Matthews Jets				01:13:48
	Matthews, Dakota	M16 Siler City NC	Scorer	24:00.48	
	Gregson, Olivia	F16 Siler City NC	Scorer	24:23.50	
	Partin, Aaron	M15 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	25:23.78	
5	Golden Deers				01:16:12
	Argila, Andrew	M15 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	23:08.73	
	Golden, Tony	M51 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	25:55.16	
	Golden, Chase	M22 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	27:07.80	
6	Tamales on the Run (YM	CA)			01:16:44
	Martinez, Ramiro	M26 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	22:10.49	
	Thomas, Aaron	M32 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	24:01.01	
	Palmer, Justin	M27 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	30:33.00	
7	Darting Dragonflies				01:17:19
	Rubinas, Pete	M42	Scorer	23:16.20	
	Rubinas, Severina	F12 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	24:53.13	
	Rubinas, Patrick	M13 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	29:09.42	
8	Snowmen				01:22:06
	Gilliland, Jayden	M13 Goldston NC	Scorer	24:16.16	
	Gaines, Luke	M9 Goldston NC	Scorer	25:32.93	
	Gaines, Steve	M46 Goldston NC	Scorer	32:17.31	
9	Mt. Olive Baptist Church				01:24:28
	Hathcote, Andrea	F40 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	27:01.46	
	•				

	Name	XAg Hometown	Tm Typ	Time	
	Godfrey, Joe	M65 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	28:42.40	
	Zachary, Kristina	F41 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	28:43.99	
10	Fantastic Four				01:25:33
	Lins, lan	M20	Scorer	24:16.47	
	Hackney, Trevor	M20	Scorer	24:38.60	
	Boone, Tony	M14	Scorer	36:37.92	
11	Siler City Elementary				01:25:58
	Whitehead, Austin	M14 Ramseur NC	Scorer	26:49.30	
	Hedrick, Joanna	F53 Siler City NC	Scorer	28:11.95	
	Bridges, Justin	M38 Siler City NC	Scorer	30:56.56	
12	JS Waters				01:26:20
	Breedlove, Kristen	F32 Goldston NC	Scorer	26:08.54	
	Chance, Brad	M54 asheboro NC	Scorer	26:49.39	
	Cheek, Britney	F26 Bennett NC	Scorer	33:22.31	
13	Merry Mariners				01:27:51
	Sherman, Jenn	F36 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	27:58.99	
	Swaine, Aidan	M8 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	29:39.85	
	Poitras, Ellie	F10 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	30:11.68	
14	RUN4FUN				01:28:29
	Vanderford, Chad	M40 Bear Creek NC	Scorer	22:20.76	
	Vanderford, Crystal	F38 Bear Creek NC	Scorer	31:59.75	
	Wood, Rosanna	F41 Siler City NC	Scorer	34:08.36	
15	Pfizer Bunsen Burners				01:28:32
	Falcinelli, Matthew	M16	Scorer	18:45.30	
	Davis, Susan	F47	Scorer	29:48.56	
	Hoover, Keith	M51	Scorer	39:57.75	
16	North Chatham Running C	lub			01:32:11
	Wardrop, Mary	F17 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	27:34.30	
	Exley, Cameron	M10 Cary NC	Scorer	32:16.66	
	Exley, Dave	M42 Cary NC	Scorer	32:20.46	
17	The Waudby Crew				01:35:07
	Waudby, Burke	M13 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	23:54.91	
	Waudby, Michael	M43 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	29:57.40	
	Waudby, Lindsey	F40 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	41:14.89	
18	Chatham Rabbits				01:38:42
	Harris, Alex	M26 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	26:06.71	
	Harris, David	M57 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	30:46.64	
	Harris, Annette	F56 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	41:48.57	

	Name	XAg Hometown	Tm Typ	Time	
19	Nasher				01:41:46
	Nash, Olivia	F11 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	33:05.86	
	Hawes, LaDeane	F52 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	34:16.63	
	Nash, Jessica	F15 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	34:23.73	
20	Team Sven				01:46:45
	Blackburn, Alex	M15 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	32:45.28	
	Blackburn, Mary Katherine	F11 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	36:11.71	
	Blackburn, Isabelle	F13 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	37:47.55	
21	Team Hirschfield				01:47:49
	Hirschfield, Greg	M58 Durham NC	Scorer	24:21.88	
	Hirschfield, Ashley	F26 Durham NC	Scorer	28:24.15	
	Hirschfield, Austin	M27 Durham NC	Scorer	55:02.51	
22	Pollard People				01:59:54
	Glass-Steel, Christine	F42 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	29:06.06	
	Streets, Dennis	M64 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	45:23.55	
	Streets, Dawn	F50 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	45:23.92	
23	Cool Runnings				02:07:42
	Lopez, Miguel	M40 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	38:56.83	
	Juarez, Markos	M18 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	39:46.90	
	Lopez, Gerardo	M21 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	48:57.99	
24	Team Burgert				02:09:00
	Burgert, Everett	M8 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	41:55.41	
	Burgert, Woody	M46 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	41:56.55	
	Burgert, Ruthie	F7 Chapel Hill NC	Scorer	45:08.05	
25	The Dashers and Prancers				02:15:04
	Lilley, Natalie	F42 Apex NC	Scorer	39:24.41	0_110101
	Thomas, Angela	F32 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	47:09.85	
	Rounds, Allison	F35 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	48:29.58	
26	Whites				02:23:29
	White, Stacey	F26	Scorer	40:51.39	0_:_0:_0
	White, Gail	F61 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	51:16.82	
	White, Andrew	M67 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	51:20.92	
27	Partnership Staff				02:29:43
	Simmers, Meggin	F30 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	35:57.83	02.201.0
	Roldan, Ruth	F56	Scorer	56:52.50	
	Suwattana, Erin	F38	Scorer	56:52.67	
28	Treat Yo Self				02:32:28
_5	Schmitt, Kristin	F26 Cary NC	Scorer	38:57.21	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- 2.2. —	

	Name	XAg Hometown	Tm Typ	Time	
	Simon, Kate	F33 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	56:44.97	
	Simon, Erik	M36 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	56:45.43	
29	Friends of Peacehaven				02:45:14
	Piegari, Donna	F61 greensboro NC	Scorer	55:03.12	
	White, Denise	F64 Battleboro NC	Scorer	55:04.98	
	White, Stephen	M65 Battleboro NC	Scorer	55:06.13	
30	Holy Trotters				03:04:35
	Southwick, Jamie	F36 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	57:45.67	
	Pool, Karen	F53 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	01:03:24.12	
	Pool, Mike	M54 Pittsboro NC	Scorer	01:03:24.83	

Total Race: 90